
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

February 10,2022

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Culvert Fund

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

lo*i.' DAY oF Feepuhev ,2022.

82,517.85

11,457.01

19.20

7,192.26

396.54

63,587.23

146.00

165,316.09
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