Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary February 10, 2022

Town Fund	\$ 82,517.85
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 11,457.01
Park Fund	\$ 19.20
Assessor	\$ 7,192.26
General Assistance	\$ -
Road and Bridge	\$ 396.54
Special Hard Road	\$ 63,587.23
Culvert Fund	\$ -
Cemetery Fund	\$ 146.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 165,316.09

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

, 2022.

DAY OF FEBRUARY 10th

I ATTEST I HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:

00 Ill R Town Clerk - Anita Liskey